

\214

SLP(C)No. 24219 OF 2003  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24219/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2003 in MWP 3578/03  
in W.P.No.3988/2003 and final judgment and order passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh  
at Bilaspur)  
M/S. BHARAT EARTH MOVERS LTD. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CATERPILLAR INDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s) p  
( With Appln(s). for early hearing )  
With  
I.A.No.2 in T.C.(C) No.4/2004, I.A.No.2 in T.C.(C) No.5/2004, I.A.No.2/2004 in T.C.(C) No.11/2004, I.A.No.2 in T.C.(C) No.12/2004

Date : 06/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant(s)/Mr.V. Shekhar, Adv.  
Petitioner (s)/  
Respondent(s)Ms. Arpita Sawhney, Adv.  
Ms. Shilip Jha,Adv.

Ms.Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Chadha, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Khalap, Adv.  
Ms. Harmud, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.As.after summer vacation.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





