

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.3 OF 2005

BEFORE : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

RITE APPROACH GROUP LTD.

Applicant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ROSOBORONEXPORT

Non-

applicant(s)

(with office report)

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Non-applicant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

O R D E R

Both the learned counsel pray that this matter be listed in the third week of July, 2005. Prayer is

allowed.

To be listed on 19th July, 2005.

.....J.

[A.K. MATHUR]

NEW DELHI;

MAY 03, 2005.