

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.11 IN T.C.(C) NO. 4 OF 2004

CATERPILLAR INDIA PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN COAL FIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

WITH

I.A. No.4 In T.C.(C) NO. 12 of 2004

(For directions)

Date: 12/09/2006 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Shweta Chadha,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For U.O.I.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Solicitor General

Mr. R. Mohan, A.S.G.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 18.09.2006.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal

Court Master

Court Master